EZIB Flexco Impact Beds
Light Duty Shown
Impact Bars for absorbing
material impact
Features and Benefits
• Protect the belt. 75mm (3") rubber and UHMW impact bars effectively absorb the impact from
falling material.

 Flexco Impact Bed with Impact Bars
 Light Duty
Belt Width
Tonnage Rating
(metric tons/hr)
1200mm Bed Length 1500mm Bed Length
mm in.
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
600 24 3,200 EZIB600-1200L 82217 EZIB600-1500L 82225
750 30 3,200 EZIB750-1200L 82218 EZIB750-1500L 82226
900 36 3,700 EZIB900-1200L 82219 EZIB900-1500L 82227
1050 42 4,700 EZIB1050-1200L 82220 EZIB1050-1500L 82228
1200 48 5,300 EZIB1200-1200L 82221 EZIB1200-1500L 82229
1350 54 6,300 EZIB1350-1200L 82222 EZIB1350-1500L 82230
1500 60 6,900 EZIB1500-1200L 82223 EZIB1500-1500L 82231
1800 72 7,400 EZIB1800-1200L 82224 EZIB1800-1500L 82232
Flexco Impact Bed with Impact Bars
Medium Duty
Belt Width
Tonnage Rating
(metric tons/hr)
1200mm Bed Length 1500mm Bed Length
mm in.
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
600 24 7,400 EZIB600-1200M 82233 EZIB600-1500M 82241
750 30 7,400 EZIB750-1200M 82234 EZIB750-1500M 82242
900 36 8,600 EZIB900-1200M 82235 EZIB900-1500M 82243
1050 42 11,100 EZIB1050-1200M 82236 EZIB1050-1500M 82244
1200 48 12,300 EZIB1200-1200M 82237 EZIB1200-1500M 82245
1350 54 14,800 EZIB1350-1200M 82238 EZIB1350-1500M 82246
1500 60 16,000 EZIB1500-1200M 82239 EZIB1500-1500M 82247
1800 72 17,200 EZIB1800-1200M 82240 EZIB1800-1500M 82248
Flexco Impact Bed with Impact Bars
Heavy Duty
Belt Width
Tonnage Rating
(metric tons/hr)
1200mm Bed Length 1500mm Bed Length
mm in.
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
600 24 11,600 EZIB600-1200H 82265 EZIB600-1500H 82273
750 30 11,600 EZIB750-1200H 82266 EZIB750-1500H 82274
900 36 13,500 EZIB900-1200H 82267 EZIB900-1500H 82275
1050 42 17,400 EZIB1050-1200H 82268 EZIB1050-1500H 82276
1200 48 19,300 EZIB1200-1200H 82269 EZIB1200-1500H 82277
1350 54 23,200 EZIB1350-1200H 82270 EZIB1350-1500H 82278
1500 60 25,100 EZIB1500-1200H 82271 EZIB1500-1500H 82279
1800 72 27,100 EZIB1800-1200H 82272 EZIB1800-1500H 82280
Flexco Impact Bed
Light Duty (EZIB-L)
Flexco Impact Bed
Medium Duty (EZIB-M)